Photo is representative
Eaton 175GDMSJ10E
Eaton Bussmann series Fuse, , 200A:10A,
Barrels:1, Current Rating:10A, Fuse
Indicator:With Indicator, Fuse Type:High
Voltage, Interrupt Capacity:65 KA, Interrupt
Rating:65 KA, Maximum Design Voltage:17.5
kV
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Bussmann series
DIN-E medium voltage
fuse
CATALOG NUMBER 175GDMSJ10E
UPC 786689021351
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
20.078 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 2.106 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 2.007 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 14.79 lb
WARRANTY Not Applicable
COMPLIANCES CE
GLOBAL CATALOG 175GDMSJ10E
Specifications
Product specifications
AMPERAGE RATING 10 A
FUSE INDICATOR With Indicator
BARRELS 1
CONSTRUCTION TYPE High voltage
RESISTANCE 177 ohms
INTERRUPT RATING 65 kAIC
QUANTITY 1
VOLTAGE RATING 17.5 kV
Resources
CATALOGS
Bussmann series complete
full line catalog no. 1007
175GDMSJ10E~17.5KV 10E
DIN FUSE
MULTIMEDIA
Bussmann series
Fuseology
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.